AUGUST 2015

Run Date: 09/03/2015 3:47 PM

Permit Number
25011

25010
25009
25008

25015

25014

25013

24997

25012

25007

25016

25023

WebQA

Address 1
7769 BEL-MAR DR

400 RIVERSIDE RD

905 WOODLYN
CROSSING

2257 BEAVER
SPRINGS DR

7769 BEL-MAR DR

1127 US ROUTE 20

23087 BURR OAK
RD

2221 CLEAR
WATER DR

262 MAIN ST

3178 IL ROUTE 173

808 MARQUETTE
DR SW

9050 HIGH GATE
WAY

Full Name Type of Permit
JOSEPH JR & Tear off/re-roof
VIRGINIA

DARLINGER

ANDREW ROINIOTI Remodel

GEDEON O & Tear off/re-roof
PHOEBE L TRIAS

JUDITH & WILMER Tear off/re-roof
THOMAS NEWELL

JOSEPH JR & Deck or Porches
VIRGINIA
DARLINGER

JEROME ] & M Electrical
GAIL DALEIDEN

MARK & SHARON  Accessory Structure

HERSHEY

JEFFREY ] & Tear off/re-roof
JASPER-SMITH JULI
SMITH

DAVID N Fences
ENGELBRECHT

RYAN LINDBERG  Remodel

ALANZO Tear off/re-roof
BOULANGER

JOHN & LISA Remodel
RAKUS

Description of Work Value of Construction Total Fees

06-32-426-009 7,400.00

interior remodel 05-06 4,000.00
-100-006

05-18-427-006 12,900.00

05-09-354-009 7,725.00

porch repairs 06-32-  5,000.00
426-009

new electrical to 3,000.00
detached structure 05-
20-300-007

40'x 56' pole barn w/  30,000.00
8'x 24' porch 02-01-
300-002

tear off/re-roof 05-09- 15,000.00
128-001

6' fence 08-33-377-  300.00
006

new roof, windows & 8,500.00
electrical 03-15-300-
005

03-27-305-004 1,500.00

master bath remodel & 250,000.00
window replacement
05-07-303-012

205.00

274.00

305.00

205.00

145.00

110.00

690.00

730.00

75.00

415.00

85.00

446.00

Create Date
8/5/2015

8/5/2015

8/5/2015

8/5/2015

8/7/2015

8/7/2015

8/7/2015

8/7/2015

8/7/2015

8/7/2015

8/10/2015

8/10/2015



Permit Number
25022

25021

25020
25018
25017

25032

25031

25019

25029
25030

25024

25024

25038

25037

25036

WebQA

Address 1 Full Name

17503 BEAVERTON GERALD CARTER

RD

675 WOODBERRY STEPHEN L &

LN JULIENNE L
JACKSON

2949 CLARK DR DEBRA
DERDZINSKI

325 ROCHESTER RD MARCIA S TR

NE MCCRARY

202 CARTHAGE CT KELSEY & SEAN

NwW MARK

2020 N BOONE TY EAGLESON

SCHOOL RD

15617 BEAVERTON DAVIDM &

RD MICHELLE R
ERNEST

3315 HUNTER RD HUNTER UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH

111 KING HENRY REBECCA TINDLE

RD SE

258 EDGEWOOD LN GERALD & SUSAN

213 CONSTITUTION

DR SW

213 CONSTITUTION

DR SW

2510 SQUAW
PRAIRIE RD

6130 SQUAW
PRAIRIE RD

406 REGINA LN

KEENEY
RICK RACHEL

SKARBONKIEWICZ

RICK & RACHEL
SKARBONKIEWICZ

PHILLIP G TR 2000

& ADKINS J
ADKINS

WILLIAM J &

WENDY S BAIER
LUIS R & DIANE

DAMANIS

Type of Permit

Electrical

Tear off/re-roof

Pool

Tear off/re-roof

Deck or Porches

Electrical

Remodel

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Remodel

Remodel

Tear off/re-roof

Roof

Remodel

Description of Work Value of Construction Total Fees

new service to 1,000.00
detached accessory 04-
05-100-017

05-18-402-001 9,750.00

above ground pool 07- 4,000.00
09-228-013

03-22-426-003 6,500.00

4'x4"' & 6'x6' deck 03-  900.00
22-301-039

new electrical service 2,000.00
to pole barn 01-33-300
-021

window replacement  7,696.00
04-17-100-006

01-34-100-008 11,500.00
03-27-478-006 10,688.00
05-19-354-012 10,600.00

sliding glass door 2,000.00
installation 03-28-226-
011

bathroom remodel 03- 1,500.00
28-226-011

05-16-200-034 7,500.00

Garage tear off 06-18- 2,800.00
100-006

window replacement  13,500.00
(18) 05-30-127-005

110.00

245.00

180.00

185.00

110.00

110.00

85.00

285.00

265.00

265.00

85.00

196.00

205.00

105.00

85.00

Create Date
8/10/2015

8/10/2015

8/10/2015

8/10/2015

8/10/2015

8/13/2015

8/13/2015

8/13/2015

8/13/2015

8/13/2015

8/13/2015

8/13/2015

8/14/2015

8/14/2015

8/14/2015



Permit Number
25035

25027
25026
25033
25034
25039
25044

25046

25047

25045
25043
25042

25040

25053

25052

WebQA

Address 1

1629 CANDLEWICK
DR SW

8657 COUNTRY PL

419 LINDGREN LN

111 HASTINGS
WAY SW

4877 RAYMOND DR

11125
ABBOTSFORD PL

10740 QUAIL HILL
COVE

3097 GARDEN
PRAIRIE RD

2409 GRAHAM RD

760 MANCHESTER
RD

7852 MONTICELLO
DR

401 CONSTITUTION
DR SW

8642 US ROUTE 20

109 CHANTICLEER
LN NE

13061 OLSON RD

128 VALHALLA DR
NE

Full Name

DANIEL I &
MELANEY E
DEMBICKY

DAVID L & AMY J

GALLANO
DUAYNEE &

WENDY M BEGGS
GERMAN ORTUNO

DE PAZ

BRENDA B WAITE
ROBERT & FATH

CAROLYN
HALLETT

LYNETTE C TR
MCALEY

DONNA & SCHURR

MICHAEL
ZUIDEMA

DONALD L &
SHERRY ANN
GREENHOW

GORDON CRAIG

JONES

MARK D & HOLLY

R SNYDER

STANARD 2007
FAMILY TR

CHARLES L TR
CALDWELL

JEREMY R
ENDRESS

KINDBERG TR 1

JON WILLIAM &

KATHARINE
GONDER

Type of Permit

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Plumbing

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Tear off/re-roof

Remodel

Tear off/re-roof
Tear off/re-roof
Addition
Remodel

Single Family

Residence

Tear off/re-roof

Description of Work Value of Construction Total Fees

03-27-127-004

05-18-476-008

05-07-457-005

03-27-378-029

07-09-226-014

water heater 05-06-

451-005

05-07-252-012

08-13-400-005

07-09-200-028

fire damage repair 01-

07-400-011
05-30-101-013

03-28-226-003

loading dock 06-33-

202-029

window replacement

03-27-276-030

new home 03-29-300-

012
03-22-328-008

8,000.00

11,500.00

9,500.00

2,000.00

6,900.00

1,379.10

9,684.00

4,000.00

15,600.00

88,263.00

8,000.00

5,247.00

9,500.00

2,500.00

180,000.00

9,800.00

205.00

285.00

245.00

85.00

185.00

71.00

245.00

125.00

385.00

766.00

205.00

165.00

320.00

85.00

1,210.00

245.00

Create Date
8/14/2015

8/14/2015

8/14/2015

8/14/2015

8/14/2015

8/14/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/17/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015



Permit Number
25049

25050

25028
25051

25048

25054

25055

25057
25065

25064

25061
25060
25059

25058

25063

WebQA

Address 1
9557 US RT 20

13093 BELOIT RD

9625 RIDGEVIEW
RD

209 TALLADEGA
DR SW

8650 SUMMERSET
DR

9316
MEADOWSWEET
DR

11254 BRIDGEPORT

PL

1223 ORTH RD
15100 CAPRON RD

515 SCHAUER LN

206 LIVERPOOL DR

SE
2876 LIMETREE LN

2382 CIRCLE DR

4 SPRING BROOK
RD

8105 HUBER RD

Full Name
MICHAEL BUSCH

JAMES R PAUL

ROY ABRAMAT

FRANK & DANA A
DRAGO

JOHN H &
CYNTHIA A
MAVILLE

BRETT A &
DEBORAH A
JOHNSON

ANDREW L &
SUSAN D
SCHUMACHER

BILL BROKAW

ARTHUR & CARYN
ANNE CHIAPPETTA

PERRY & DEBRA
GAY

LEONARD SMITH

GERALDR &
BRENDA I PECK

CRAIG WALKER

MICHAEL &
KIMBERLY
BURLINGTON

WILLIAM HALL

Type of Permit

Cell Tower

Cell Tower

Remodel

Tear off/re-roof

Addition

Deck or Porches

Tear off/re-roof

Re-roof

Deck or Porches

Addition

Tear off/re-roof

Accessory Structure

Accessory Structure

Plumbing

Mechanical

Description of Work Value of Construction Total Fees

microwave antenna

installation 06-34-200-

008

microwave antenna

installation 03-28-300-

006

solar panels 05-18-204

-001
03-27-329-019

204 sq ft addition 06-
19-276-005

deck replacement 05-
17-301-005

05-06-402-002

05-05-101-002

renewal of permit
#24255; porch 04-15-
400-016

833 sq ft attached

garage addition 05-18-

377-005
03-26-326-020

24' x 30' detached

garage 05-04-226-009

1,200 sq ft detached
garage 05-16-100-043

water heater 05-06-
300-026

5,000.00

5,000.00

38,000.00

9,000.00

36,000.00

4,800.00

13,000.00

1,870.00
3,000.00

46,000.00

9,774.00

21,000.00

28,000.00

700.00

geothermal 08-16-100 24,000.00

-021

195.00

195.00

900.00

225.00

437.00

170.00

305.00

85.00
35.00

355.00

245.00

510.00

685.00

71.00

85.00

Create Date
8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/20/2015

8/24/2015

8/24/2015
8/27/2015

8/27/2015

8/27/2015

8/27/2015

8/27/2015

8/27/2015

8/27/2015



AUGUST 2015 Run Date: 09/03/2015 3:47 PM

25071 3391 USROUTE 20 AMY S MITTVICK  Renewal renewal of permit # 8,000.00 35.00 8/31/2015
24033; interior
remodel 05-22-300-

016
25070 7569 BEL-MAR DR DENNIS A & Tear oftf/re-roof partial tear off/re-roof 5,400.00 165.00 8/31/2015
GEORGIA KOCHAN 06-32-253-003
25069 752 1VY OAKS DR JAMES R JR STANIS Renewal renewal of permit#  3,000.00 105.00 8/31/2015

24250; 2nd story
garage addition 03-19-

227-005
25068 515 OVERLAND TR JUDY REPPERT Remodel window replacement  12,000.00 85.00 8/31/2015
05-18-404-002
25067 11930 LIMETREE LN GARY & SHARON  Tear off/re-roof 05-04-226-015 14,000.00 325.00 8/31/2015
HOLTFRETER
25066 10614 SHAW RD KORNERUP TR DJK Tear off/re-roof re-roof/metal roof 05- 35,000.00 765.00 8/31/2015
92 07-100-022
25056 209 HASTINGS CHRISTOPHER A Tear off/re-roof 03-27-377-012 3,500.00 125.00 8/31/2015
WAY SW ZIVIC
Number of Permits: 65 Total Value: Total Fees: $17,131.00

$1,135,176.10
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